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Historic Preservation 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

A Vermont Romance Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/a-vermont-romance https://youtu.be/_InEAJyweUA 

Abe's Log Cabin Enosburg Falls https://vermonthistory.org/abes-log-cabin https://youtu.be/hNxilzkTFvI 

Ben's Mill Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/bens-mill https://youtu.be/WsNRrJYIga4 

Fletcher Free Library Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/fletcher-free-library https://youtu.be/6gGqG0mKKH0 

Hammond Covered Bridge Pittsford https://vermonthistory.org/hammond-covered-bridge https://youtu.be/Rmjn5UoxkFk 

Hardwick Town House Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/hardwick-town-house https://youtu.be/KYPZJpPff94 

Heavenly Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/heavenly-park https://youtu.be/aGlq5iGW6pE 

Henry Stevens and Son Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/henry-stevens-and-son https://youtu.be/vyhO0dO2F20 

Hildene Manchester https://vermonthistory.org/hildene https://youtu.be/P8OBquRXNzE 

Howe Center Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/howe-center https://youtu.be/QvOlKeDk3h4 

Hyde Log Cabin Grande Isle https://vermonthistory.org/hyde-log-cabin https://youtu.be/aQ49voLpfMM 

Morrill Homestead Strafford https://vermonthistory.org/morrill-homestead https://youtu.be/WwWb6g5gBfM 

Pavilion Building Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/pavilion-building https://youtu.be/xTFPoHngETc 

Richmond Round Church Richmond https://vermonthistory.org/richmond-round-church https://youtu.be/W89__r1Dtb4 

Rudyard Kipling's 
Naulakha 

Dummerston https://vermonthistory.org/rudyard-kiplings-naulakha https://youtu.be/IzOYcvuIIB4 

Russell Munson Williston https://vermonthistory.org/russell-munson https://youtu.be/MHqfdCVpH64 

Shard Villa Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/shard-villa https://youtu.be/SVSbgscD8UQ 

The Lost Mural, Part 1 Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-lost-mural-part-1  https://youtu.be/Jq2IXgLYdT4 

The Lost Mural, Part 2 Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-lost-mural-part-2  https://youtu.be/sVfssMo1KV8 

Union Cooperative Store 
Bakery 

Barre https://vermonthistory.org/union-cooperative-store-bakery https://youtu.be/G8GouL_cXRk 

Vermont State Hospital Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/vermont-state-hospital https://youtu.be/4MMD-dzDjZo  
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